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Under 11 Results - Race 5 - Victoria Park
Age Cat Club Time

Number First

24 Rory
14 Eric
20 Oskar
64 Zoe
21 Toby
74 Emily
3 Thomas
41 Tayo
7 Kaden
2 Ivan
25 Sophia
61 Marissa
30 Henry
4 Dylan
97 Seb
70 Sofia
28 Okkie Lee
67 lzzy
10 Jack
49 Milena
39 Jack
38 Henry
5 Adam
96 Max
80 Frieda
19 Harry
94 Nikodem
32 Edward
138 lsaiah
23 Elijah
304 Thomas
90 Tyran
71 Isla
89 Noah
45 Imogen
46 Hollie
75 Bridey
95 Ralf
6 Alex
99 Caeli
1 Tommy
54 Polly
76 Grace
62 Bianca
184 Amani

Last

Willis

Frith
Prince
Wright
Taylor
Mathias
Nicholls
Adetona
Nelson-Gursoy
Brown
Parker
Higgs-Smith
Richards
Crombie
McNeely
Sneath
Lee

McKay
Arnlod
Kretowicz
Tonge
Agnew
Findlay
Silver
Johnson
McNally
Klos
Sheridan
Kijjambu
Waterfield
Christie
Singh Pabla
Barron
Crawley
Farrell
Farrell
Kelly

McCauley-Russel

Lusardi
Martiz
Bridger
Gray
Cherry
Matos
Clegg

Ul1B
UllB
Ul1B
Ul1G
Ul1B
Ul1G
Ul1B
UllB
Ul1B
UllB
Ul1lG
Ul1G
Ul1B
UllB
Ul1B
Ul1G
Ul1B
Ul1G
Ul1B
Ul1G
Ul1B
UllB
Ul1B
UllB
Ul1G
UllB
Ul1B
UllB
Ul1B
UllB
Ul1B
UllB
Ul1G
UllB
Ul1G
UllG
Ul1lG
UllB
Ul1lG
UllG
Ul1B
UllG
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G

LH
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
LO
WG
OH
LO
WG
WG
WG
OH
LH
WG
WG
LO
WG
E&H
WG
WG
OH
LO
OH
WG
VP
WG
OH
WG
OH
IL
WG
IL
OH
OH
WG
VP
OH
WG
LO
OH
WG
WG
WG

00:06:49
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:07:03
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:12
00:07:14
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:25
00:07:35
00:07:37
00:07:38
00:07:40
00:07:43
00:07:45
00:07:49
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:08:03
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:08:10
00:08:11
00:08:13
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:23
00:08:28
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:08:41
00:08:41
00:08:48
00:08:48
00:08:49
00:08:51
00:08:56
00:09:11



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

50 Kim
68 Matilda
84 Rosie
26 Toby
91 Corey
88 Sofia
44 Austin
303 Noah
78 Maia
51 Sophie
72 Alice
73 Hannah
92 Poppy
47 Safaa
93 Alessia
87 Kayla

Cato
Gleadlow
Muffett
Trewartha
Rughoo
Crane
Smith
Parker
Lalani
Burrell
Mackenzie
Richards
Smithson-Zipfel
Hedayat
Lo Nigro
Ayertey

Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1lB
Ul1B
Ul1G
Ul1B
Ul1lB
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1lG
Ul1G
Ul1lG
Ul1G

00:09:12
00:09:13
00:09:26
00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:42
00:09:46
00:09:53
00:09:55
00:09:58
00:09:59
00:10:04
00:10:57
00:11:06
00:11:38
00:11:39



